County Local Candidate Filings

Mason County

Campaign .
Ballot Name Party Address Phone/Email
S 2001
. refers
Ginger ( | Shenvese (360)426-4840
Brooks 2R L gingerbe@hctc.com
C Party) Shelton, =
WA 98584

City of Shelton

Campaign .
Ballot Name Party Address Phone/Email
326 S 5th
Kathy St (360)426-3256
McDowell Shelton, kathleenmcdowell@hctc.com
WA 98584
1605
Gary M Puget St (360)426-2909
Brumbaugh Shelton, gary_m_brumbaugh@juno.com
WA 98584
611 W
Tracy Moore Birch St (360)426-0163
y Shelton, tmoore@hcc.net
WA 98584

Fire Protection Dist 2

Campaign

Address Phone/Email

Ballot Name Party

Brooke PO Box (360)275-0440
Quigley 2230 bquig@mac.com




Belfair,
WA 98528

Campaign .
Ballot Name Party Address Phone/Email
PO Box
Kelley 1481 (360)801-6481
Mclntosh Belfair, wah1961@msn.com
WA 98528

Fire Protection Dist 3

Campaign

Address Phone/Email

Ballot Name Party

P O Box

Mike Gra328iew (360)275-3145
Creighton ,pWA rmcreighton@hotmail.com

98546

3181 E

Grapeview
Michael J Loop Rd (360)801-0543
Barth Grapeview michaeljbarth3@gmail.com
, WA
98546

PO Box

329
) (360)275-6610
Bob Allen Gre}p\z\gew kabob@worldfront.com

98546

Fire Protection Dist 4

Campaign

Address Phone/Email

Ballot Name Party

se 561

ry Plew
Gay ews cole road

(360)426-2823




shelton, gplews561@comcast.net
wa, WA
98584

Fire Protection Dist 5

Ballot Name Party C:g:j?:is%n Phone/Email
821 E
Pat Soderberg
Rd (253)224-5442
McGanney Allyn, WA
98524
Richard PAfI’ ?10’\‘/\24 (360)275-6305
Knight WX 98524 rakSah@aol.com
PO Box 3
. (360)275-3568
DL Gt i3 A|£|)3/8n5,2\2/A bjgriffey@Hotmail.com

Fire Protection Dist 6

Campaign

Ballot Name Party Address Phone/Email
PO Box
. 498 (360)898-7934
Hilkis S Union, WA Sheetz72@hcc.net
98592

Fire Protection Dist 8

Campaign

Ballot Name Party Address Phone/Email
PO Box (360)581-7957
Sleve 195 steve christensen@wavecable.co
Christensen Tahuya, :

WA 98588 m




2680 NE

Daniel K. Hurd Rd
Kewish Belfair, (360)275-5968
WA 98528

Fire Protection Dist 9

Campaign .
Ballot Name Party Address Phone/Email
PO Box
Jerry 542 (360)432-9543
Goodwin Union, WA 2goodwins@gmail.com
98592

Fire Protection Dist 11

Campaign

Address Phone/Email

Ballot Name Party

330 E

Gary F. Volk Woodland (360)426-4693
- Shelton, garyvolk@mfpdl1.org

WA 98584

Fire Protection Dist 12

Campaign .
Ballot Name Party Address Phone/Email
) PO Box
Michael 164 (360)426-6117
Evans Matlock, mevans.n7gd@gmail.com
WA 98560
100 W
Buck
John Pais Prairie Rd (36 0)427-5105
Elma, WA paisim@yahoo.com

98541




Fire Protection Dist 13

Campaign .
Ballot Name Party Address Phone/Email
231 W.
Brian Core Wivell Rd. (360)426-9943
Shelton, bcore@hctc.com
WA 98584

Fire Protection Dist 16

Campaign

Address Phone/Email

Ballot Name Party

8666 W.
Shelton
William Matlock (360)432-0651
(Bill) Reed thd wpreedl@yahoo.com
Shelton,
WA 98584

1981 W

Little
Jake Frey Egypt Rd _ (360)545-3403
Shelton, jake@tacticalitsolutions.com

WA 98584

Fire Protection Dist 17

Campaign .
Ballot Name Party Address Phone/Email
110
Bennett
Dave Moore Lane d (360)877h0372
Lilliwaup, mmoore@hctc.com
WA 98555
) P.O.box
Richard C 34 (360)877-5928
Honeysett Lilliwaup, rchoneysett@g.com
WA 98555




Fire Protection Dist 18

Campaign .
Ballot Name Party Address Phone/Email
291 N Mt
Stefanie iz 7 (360)877-5888
Hoodsport .
Sexton WA stefaniemay4@yahoo.com
98548

Public Hospital Dist 1

Campaign

Address Phone/Email

Ballot Name Party

2526

LaCrosse
Scott Court (360)427-1336

Hilburn Shelton, slhilburn@msn.com
WA 98584

Public Hospital Dist 2

Campaign
Address

Ballot Name Party Phone/Email

7191 NE

Frank B (253)223-2980

Shore Rd .
McDonald Belfair roadrunner.1973.fm@gmail.com

WA 98528

Campaign

Address Phone/Email

Ballot Name Party

Herb 90 NE (360)275-6876




Gerhardt Rainbow hgerhardt@wavecable.com
PI N

Belfair,
WA 98528

Port of Dewatto

Ballot Name Party C:(I;Tjezis%n Phone/Email
PO Box
Hi?/g)r/lg\é?)ge 3404 (360)275-5715
Belfair, eddytherat@hotmail.com
n WA 98528

Campaign

Ballot Name Party Address Phone/Email
Lynn P%j;’;fl (360)372-2889
McLean WA 98528 Imclean@co.kitsap.wa.us

Port of Grapeview

Campaign

Address Phone/Email

Ballot Name Party

410 E

Lowell Iggf;jugj (360)275-8135

Mahugh Allyn, WA local@wavecable.com
98524

Port of Hoodsport

Ballot Name Party C:&?Zis%n Phone/Email
Terry W. SO N (360)877-6104

Fairway




Brazil Dr E terrybrazil@yahoo.com
Hoodsport

, WA
98548

Port of Shelton

Ballot Name Party C:gé?gis%n Phone/Email
261 SE
Jay Hupp S (360)426-8897
Shelton, Jayhupp@comcast.net
WA 98584
PO Box
i 1487 (360)490-0958
AL SR Shelton, Kristyb@hctc.com
WA 98584
ichard 170 E
R&CcEfch}’nv' Hemlock (360)898-4679
Sr Union, WA mceach8@msn.com
' 98592

Southside School 42

Campaign

Ballot Name Party Address Phone/Email
_ 71 SE
Sadie Shady Ln (360)426-3209
Whitener Shelton, whitenersnest@gmail.com
WA 98584
Campaign .
Ballot Name Party Address Phone/Email
: 290 SE
Paula Flint Eorrviood (360)427-9249




Lane flintjpw@aol.com
Shelton,

WA 98584

Ballot Name Party C:g('j?:'sgsn Phone/Email
Donald PO Box
(Marty) 1068 (360)427-5052
Y Shelton, monnier5@comcast.net
Monnier WA 98584

Grapeview School 54

Campaign

Address Phone/Email

Ballot Name Party

1871 E
Mason
Thomas Lake Dr E (360)426-0738

Anderson Grapeview tom1867@gmail.com
WA

98546

Campaign

Ballot Name Party Address Phone/Email
1130 E
Benson 360)701-2865
Jonn(Wes) LG Rle martinsb( thel)ake@wavecable co
Martin Grapeview y .
, WA m
98546

Campaign .
Ballot Name Party Address Phone/Email
Pamela PO Box 28 (360)275-2122
Grapeview .
Berger flyingladyOl@msn.com

, WA




98546

Campaign

Address Phone/Email

Ballot Name Party

397 E
Stretch

Island Rd (360)275-9297

Don Torrey S
Grapeview dntorrey@wavecable.com

, WA
98546

Sch Dist 65 - McCleary

Campaign

Ballot Name Party Address Phone/Email
PO Box 75
Robin Curl McCleary, (360)495-0053

WA 98557 chadandrobincurl@comcast.net

Campaign .
Ballot Name Party Address Phone/Email
50 Lynch
R. Troy Road (360)470-4000
Colley McCleary, troycolleyl@gmail.com
WA 98557

Campaign

Ballot Name Party Address Phone/Email
Teneille B550 gt (360)593-3417
Carpenter cear lesandneille@mac.com

McCleary,




WA 98557

Campaign .
Ballot Name Party Address Phone/Email
) 99 stillson
Nicole rd (801)473-8898
Skeem McCleary , nicoleyskeem@live.com
WA 98557

Sch Dist 68 - EIma

Campaign

Ballot Name Party Address

Phone/Email

124 elma

mccleary _
Larry | e (360)470-3056

Bridenback elma, WA larryb@techline.com
98541

Ballot Name Party C:(;rtljezis%n Phone/Email
Steve .
. Withdrawn - 5/17/2013 11:18:00 AM
Bridge
5089
State Rt
Rick Gravatt 12 . (360)482_245.0
Elma, WA rickg5089 @hotmail.com
98541

Campaign

Address Phone/Email

Ballot Name Party




Teresa
Boling

107
Edgewood
Ave
Elma, WA
98541

(360)482-5705
boling@olynet.com

Shelton School 309

Ballot Name

Jason MH
Alvarado

Brenda
Hirschi

Ballot Name

James (Jim)

Carnahan

Ross
Gallagher

Party

Party

Campaign
Address

911 W
Hurley
Waldrip
Rd
Shelton,
WA 98584

191 SE
Allen Road
Shelton,
WA 98584

Campaign
Address

1491 E
Island Lk
Dr
Shelton,
WA 98584

240 S 7th
St
Shelton,
WA 98584

Phone/Email

(509)954-6199
JasonAlvarado@Gmail.com

(360)432-1195
brendahirschi@comcast.net

Phone/Email

(360)480-9861
35th@msn.com

(360)426-6411
rossqgallagher@gmail.com

Mary M Knight School 311

Ballot Name

Party

Campaign
Address

Phone/Email




Steve
Messman

Ballot Name Party

Leroy T.
Valley

199 W
Lillie Rd
Elma, WA
98541

(360)482-5272
sjmessman@centurytel.net

Campaign

Address Phone/Email

212 W
Homer
Adams Rd
Elma, WA
98541

(360)426-1509

Pioneer School 402

Ballot Name Party

Dick Parrett

Ginny Beech

Campaign

Address Phone/Email

480 East
Libby
Road

Shelton,

WA 98584

(360)427-6875
ddparrett@fastmail.net

321 E
Pickering
Dr
Shelton,
WA 98584

(360)427-1738
gbeech@hcc.net

Ballot Name Party

Mike Felton

John Welch

Campaign

Address Phone/Email

461 E
Colonel
Wright Rd
Shelton,
WA 98584

(360)427-2744
smfelton@yahoo.com

190 E.

Agate Dr. (360)426-3672




Shelton, welchjrdy@aol.com
WA 98584

Hood Canal School 404

Campaign .
Ballot Name Party Address Phone/Email
PO Box
Judi 324 (360)898-0148
Woodard Union, WA strod33@hcc.net
98592

Campaign
Address

Ballot Name Party Phone/Email

170 N
Tribal
Frances Center Rd (360)877-2194
Longshore Skokomis fllongshore@yahoo.com
h Nation,
WA 98584

Campaign .
Ballot Name Party Address Phone/Email
100 N
Roslynne Valley Dr (360)877-0651
Reed Shelton, RoslynneReed@hctc.com
WA 98584

Belfair Water Dist

Campaign

Ballot Name Party Address Phone/Email
Jill Satran- PO Box (360)271-9723
Loudin 244 jillloudin@ymail.com

Belfair,




WA 98528

Hartstene Pointe Water

Campaign

Address Phone/Email

Ballot Name Party

581 E

Pointes Dr (360)432-3405
Roger Ray W (
Shelton, rogerkray@earthlink.net

WA 98584

678 E

Portage B
John Diehl Rd. (360)426-3709
Shelton, thales21st@gmail.com

WA 98584

Maggie Lake Water Dist

Ballot Name Party C:g(;?:isgsn Phone/Email
PO Box
Conrad 151 (360)275-6537
Dodd Tahuya, tahuyasue2@wavecable.com
WA 98588
Woody HO DI (360)275-8585
Tahuya, . .
Flynn WA 98538 rawhidehaulin@msn.com

Ballot Name Party C:‘&?zis%n Phone/Email
- PO Box
Eél;szegh 138 (360)275-2953
y Tahuya, tahuyabthk@aol.com

Matthews WA 98588




220 NE

Ronald C. Circle Dr (206)371-0231
Adams Tahuya, rcawildhog@q.com
WA 98588

Tahuya River Water Dist

Campaign

Ballot Name Party Address Phone/Email
PO Box
Lisa Johnson 2182 (360)275-0279
Belfair, johnson-441@hotmail.com
WA 98528

Campaign .
Ballot Name Party Address Phone/Email
) 321 NE
Pretoria Valleyside (360)275-8081
(Torri) Lane . :
Randles Tahuya, loves.trails@hotmail.com
WA 98588
170 NE
Laurence Wa;e(;h'” (360)275-0938
Mayfield Tahuya, streator1979@hotmail.com
WA 98588

Trails End Water Dist

Ballot Name Party C:;r;p;ggn Phone/Email
2340 E
Trails End
Joe Morris Dr (360)275-2219
Belfair Joe.morris@yahoo.com

WA 98528




William
Unruh

2031 E
Trails End
Dr
Belfair,
WA 98528

(360)277-9385
bunruh@wavecable.com

Campaign
Address

Ballot Name

Dan Burrus

Sarah
Carlson

Howard
Holeman

Party

PO Box
3222
Belfair,
WA 98528

PO Box
988
Belfair,
WA 98528

911 E
Trails End
Dr
Belfair,
WA 98528

Phone/Email

(360)275-6695
danburrusl@msn.com

(360)275-5817
slkcarlson@yahoo.com

(360)277-3536
howardholeman@gmail.com




